
List	of	Participants,	CCNet	Europe	Coach	Training,	November	2017,	Spain

# Name Surname Phone Email Organisation Country
1 Anna Steger anna.steger@hnee.de HNE	Eberswalde,	TU	Berlin Germany
2 Annelies van	Velden +31613902524 avelden@wwf.nl WWF	Netherlands Netherlands
3 Annette Olsson +65	98324727 aolsson@conservation.org Conservation	International Singapore
4 Catherine Payne +44(0)7741180446 Catherine.Payne@durrell.org Durrell	Wildlife	Conservation	Trust UK
5 Claire Bramley +33641477240 CBramley@wwfint.org WWF	International Switzerland
6 Ebrima	S. Dem +652828525 ebrimas.dem@e-campus.uab.cat Fundació	Catalunya	La	Pedrera Spain
7 Gernant Magnin +31655863442 gernantmagnin@gmail.com individual Netherlands
8 Ivana Selanec +38598595203 ivana.selanec@biom.hr Association	BIOM Croatia
9 Julien Semelin +41	215441609 julien.semelin@fondationmava.org MAVA	Foundation Switzerland

10 Julien	Moselly Seka +2376757657	52 sekajulien@yahoo.fr National	Forestry	School Cameroon
11 Larisa Bilous +7	911	307	15	05 lbilous@wwf.ru WWF	Russia Russia
12 Lilia Rasolofomanana +261344989000 lrasolofomanana@wwf.panda.org WWF	Madagascar Madagascar
13 Lisa Paix +33780390934 lisa.paix@gmail.com - France
14 Maano Aunapuu +46-70-216	94	77 maano.aunapuu@naturvardsverket.se Swedish	EPA Sweden
15 Michel Babale +237675033016 mbabale@yahoo.fr Ecole	de	faune	de	Garoua Cameroon
16 Peter Cranswick +44	7733	301862 Peter.Cranswick@wwt.org.uk Wildfowl	&	Wetlands	Trust	(WWT) UK
17 Selin Devranoglu Tavsel +905335661696 Selin.devranoglu@gmail.com WWF Turkey Turkey
18 Siegmund Missall siegmund.missall@hnee.de HNE	Eberswalde Germany
19 Tomas Saratscheff tsaratscheff@legadochile.cl Fundación	Legado	Chile Chile
20 Tomos Avent +44	(0)1453	891243 tomos.avent@wwt.org.uk Wildfowl	&	Wetlands	Trust	(WWT) UK
21 Valencia Ranarivelo	Vololonirina +26134499012 vranarivelo@wwf.panda.org WWF	Madagascar Madagascar
22 Vivien Meli	Meli +237	699610480 melvivien_03@yahoo.fr University	of	Dschang Cameroon
23 Zeljka Rajkovic +385922044100 zeljka.rajkovic@biom.hr Association	BIOM Croatia
24 John Morrison +202-492-7349 john.morrison@wwfus.org WWF	US USA
25 Nicolas Boenisch +4915221753987 nico@fosonline.org FOS	Europe Germany
26 Vladimir Milushev +3590898700961 vladimir_milushev@abv.bg Bulgarian	Biodiversity	Foundation Bulgaria


